GOMAZ2

Nad mdged or type unknown

COMBINATION SHARPENER AND ERASER IN 1.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8214 1000

CN

6,5X1,5X3,3 CM

0.019

0.021

kg

TPR

0.34

0.315

0.236

10.6

kg

0.025

m3

120

480



